
  AVGM IMAC INTERMEDIATE MACAP 2023 - IMAC Intermediate
Aix en Provence - du 29 Avril 2023 au 30 Avril 2023

Classement

Pos  Compétiteurs Total
Vol n° 1
Terminé

Vol n° 2
Inconnu
Terminé

Vol n° 3
Terminé

Vol n° 4
Terminé

Vol n° 5
Inconnu
Terminé

Score
brut

Net Norm Score
brut

Net Norm Score
brut

Net Norm Score
brut

Net Norm Score
brut

Net Norm

1  MOURICHOUX Hervé
(23)

 FRA 2500.00 1806.17 1806.17 990.49 1877.83 1877.83 500.00 2002.3
3

2002.3
3

1000.0
0

2119.6
7

2119.6
7

1000.0
0

1749.50 1749.50 500.00

2  UZAN Nicolas (21)  FRA 2285.49 1823.5
0

1823.5
0

1000.0
0

1366.33 1366.33 363.81 1704.67 1704.67 851.34 1953.67 1953.67 921.69 0.00 0.00 0.00

DETRY Alain

Président Jury
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